

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2109 OF 2007

MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMALAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18.9.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master